
 

                                   

Government Procurement Card April to June 2022 

Staffordshire Fire & Rescue Service 

Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose 
MCC 

Code 
Mcc description 

23-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 90 772 10.42 FOOD FOR CANNOCK TEAM 13 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

24-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs B&M 438 - HS CANNOCK 23.63 STATIONERY FOR CANNOCK TEAM 13 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

13-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 2E5K19VK4 17.96 ROADCRAFT BOOKS - THEORY TESTS FOR DRIVER 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

07-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 21.30 CUTLERY & WHITEBOUAD PEN - L&D DRIVER TRAINING 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

05-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 16.57 DYMO TAPE FOR L&D MARKING & STATIONERY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

28-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 75.62 TEMPERATURE THERMOMETER EAR CAPS - BA TRAINING 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

22-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs BODNETTS FARM SHOP 36.00 HAY BALE/STRAW FOR BA COURSE FACILITATION 4225 Public warehousing-farm, refrig goods, hhg storage 

01-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs NORTH LAKES HOTEL 1,879.33 HOTEL - INITIAL ROPE RESCUE OPERATORS COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

20-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 2,239.80 HOTEL - MOP-UP INITIAL ROPE RESCUE OPERATORS CRS 3811 Premier inn 

20-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 225.00 HOTEL - ANIMAL RESCUE INSTRUCTOR X2 DAYS 3811 Premier inn 

12-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 253.75 HOTEL - INCIDENT COMMAND COURSE 3811 Premier inn 

14-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 558.29 HOTEL - ICT COURSE 3811 Premier inn 

07-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 511.60 HOTEL - ERT A COURSE 3811 Premier inn 

05-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PRESTON INTERNATIONAL 279.17 ACCOMMODATION - FIRE ENGINEERING QUALIFICATION 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

13-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PRESTON INTERNATIONAL 279.17 ACCOMMODATION - FIRE ENGINEERING COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

20-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PRESTON INTERNATIONAL 279.17 ACCOMMODATION - FIRE ENGINEERING COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

15-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SQ BISTRO1777 316.67 HOTEL - ANIMAL RESCUE INSTRUCTOR 2 DAY COURSE 4722 Travel agencies and tour operators 

19-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 19.17 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5734 Computer software stores 

19-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 DRIVER TRAINING SUBSCRIPTION TO THEORY TEST PRO 5734 Computer software stores 

19-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 DRIVER TRAINING SUBSCRIPTION FOR THEORY TESTS 5734 Computer software stores 

13-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THEWILDPHEASANTHOTEL 2,946.67 HOTEL -  MOD3 INITIAL COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

04-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs W M MORRISONS.COM 62.50 BEVERAGE PROVISIONS - ALL TRAINING COURSES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

13-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.NCRQ.ORG.UK 495.00 HEALTH & SAFETY NEBOSH 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified 

12-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs HIGH WYCOMBE SSTP 40.17 RAIL - MASS FATS WORKSHOP 4112 Passenger railways 

10-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 10.00 TAC CELL EX 10/5/22 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

11-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 3.33 IRONMAN SAG 11/5/22 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

06-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON PRIME (7.99) REFUND FOR ACCIDENTAL PRIME MEMBERSHIP 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants 

25-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON PRIME 257UQ4WQ4 0.99 DELIVERY CHARGE 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants 

01-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON PRIME 2G9OM4MA4 7.99 MEMBERSHIP - CANCELLED AND WILL BE REFUNDED 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants 

24-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 51.19 LAMINATOR - CANNOCK STN & WATERPROOF CLIPBOARD 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

17-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 38.18 CULTLERY SET & LABEL TAPE - CANNOCK STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

10-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 40.82 PHONE CASE & HOLDER FOR STAFFORD APPLIANCE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

10-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 12.66 LABEL TAPE STAFFORD 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

03-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 91.63 OPERATORS CHAIR - SDG STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

04-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 19.30 GLASSES FOR STAFFORD STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

26-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 51.40 HOOVER & 3YR ACCIDENTAL DAMAGE COVER - BREWOOD 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

26-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 33.32 WATERPROOF CLIPBOARDS FOR STATION MANAGERS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

29-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 70.37 FAN (AND INSURANCE) FOR WOMBOURNES STATION GYME 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

23-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 35.81 RECYCLING BINS AND PADLOCK FOR TRAINING HOUSE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

10-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 14.57 PADLOCK AND LABEL TAPE FOR STAFFORD STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

08-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 45.83 HOSE REEL FOR STAFFORD STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

25-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 7.06 WALL CLOCK FOR BREWOOD STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 
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06-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 20.02 PHONE HOLDER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

25-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 159.00 TV LICENSE FOR CANNOCK STN 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs 

20-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 2P8983CJ4 14.70 NATIONAL FOREST MAPS FOR TRAINING WILDFIRE THEME 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

11-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZ MUSIC STORE PROF 268.33 SMOKE MACHINE FOR LICHFIELD STATION TRAINING 5732 Electronic sales 

05-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 107.50 FRIDGE FOR TUTBURY STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

07-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 49.99 SHREDDER FOR CHASE STN TO REPLACE BROKEN ONE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

04-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AWARD/YESTERYEAR 13.33 MEDAL STORAGE CASE 5944 Clock, jewelry, watch, and silverware store 

29-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs CEWE LIMITED 14.95 BURTON STATION PHOTOS 7395 Photo developing, photofinishing laboratories 

29-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs CEWE LIMITED 11.97 BURTON STATION PHOTOS 7395 Photo developing, photofinishing laboratories 

20-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PRINT SERVICES 40.00 NO PARKING SIGNS FOR BURTON STATION 5943 Office, school supply, and stationery stores 

29-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE CARD NETWORK 31.95 RAINBOW LANYARDS FOR PRIDE EVENTS 2741 Miscellaneous publishing and printing 

29-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE FLAG SHOP LTD 27.62 X2 LARGE PRIDE FLAGS FOR ESDG PRIDE EVENTS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

21-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE KEY SHOP 2.50 GATE ACCESS KEY TO BE KEPT ON APPLIANCE 7251 Hat cleaning shops, shoe repair shops, shoe shine 

29-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THELANYARDSHOP.CO.UK 57.50 TRANSGENDER LANYARDS FOR PRIDE EVENTS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

17-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 159.00 TV LICENCE FOR BURTON STATION 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs 

30-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.PARTYDELIGHTS.CO.U 151.90 MIXTURE OF FREE GIFTS FOR PRIDE EVENTS 5947 Gift, card, novelty and souvenir shops 

06-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AWS T/A DIGDAT 40.00 WATER & DRAINAGE PLANS FOR CHEADLE FIRE STATION 4900 Utlts-elctrc, gas, heating oil, sanitary, water 

23-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs CATERING APPLIANCE SUP 407.99 HOTWATER BOILER FOR ADMIN BUILDING STAFFORD STN 5811 Caterers 

09-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MAPSERVE.CO.UK 225.20 LOCATION PLANS FOR EV PROJECT 8911 Architectural, engineering, and surveying services 

09-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MAPSERVE.CO.UK 62.17 LOCATION PLAN FOR PIREHILL- EV PROJECT 8911 Architectural, engineering, and surveying services 

06-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs POINT SAFETY LTD 195.00 REPLACEMENT PARTS OF THE TEAMS THERMOMETER 8734 Testing laboratories (non-medical) 

04-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.STAFFORDBC.GOV.UK 100.00 PLANNING & CONSULTANCY 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified 

14-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 2C6SA06C4 6.24 LAPTOP ADAPTER 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

14-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 2C8BP3674 3.35 STATIONERY 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

14-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 2C9Q53D64 14.24 HEADPHONES FOR THE SERVICE LAPTOP 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

16-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 10.23 STATIONERY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

16-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 7.51 STATIONERY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

25-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 75.00 A3 WEATHER WRITERS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

22-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 17.95 CHARGING CABLE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

16-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS BIDDULPH INS 12.49 USB TO USB C ADAPTER FOR LAPTOP 5310 Discount stores 

28-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs BRODIT 59.98 TOMTOM MOUNT FOR FIRE CAR 5013 Motor vehicle supplies and new parts 

16-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DOUBLETREE 90.83 HOTEL - ERT TRAINING COURSE 3692 Doubletree 

16-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DOUBLETREE 90.83 HOTEL - ERT TRAINING COURSE 3692 Doubletree 

03-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DRSTACYSIMS CONSUL LTD 90.02 PREMIUM MEMBERSHIP - QUARTERLY 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs 

28-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PARK REGIS HOTEL 12.00 CAR PARKING AT THE NFCC SPRING CONFERENCE 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

18-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs STOKE ON TRENT CAR PAR 12.00 THE LAUNCH OF THE FIRE REFORM WHITE PAPER LONDON 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

19-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs STOKE ON TRENT CITY CO 2.50 PARKING - LORD MAYOR'S INAUGURAL DINNER - STOKE 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified 

21-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores 

21-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores 

21-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores 
18-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 9.16 MOBILE PHONE STAND FOR OFFICE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

19-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 60.69 PEGS, WHITEBOARD, STOPWATCH - COUNTY SHOW 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

26-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 15.18 STICKY COINS FOR COUNTY SHOW DISPLAY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

10-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORE LTD 20.00 TOP UP FOR OFFICE MOBILE 4814 Telecom incl prepaid/recurring phone svcs 

17-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK NLZWJEXLC2 7.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 
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18-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK T4SZCEKMC2 7.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

30-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK PP6G9E77U2 25.00 ADVERTISING ON FACEBOOK SAFETY STARS 7311 Advertising services 

30-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK VFU64F37U2 116.46 ON CALL AND LIVING ALONE FACEBOOK ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

04-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 36.19 MONTHLY EMAIL SUBSCRIPTION 5818 Digital goods multi category 

04-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 37.97 MONTHLY MAILER SUBSCRIPTION 5818 Digital goods multi category 

04-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 37.93 MAILING SERVICE 5818 Digital goods multi category 

13-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MOBILES.CO.UK 349.17 MOBILE TO RECEIVE FIRE IMAGES ON WHATS APP 4812 Telecommunication equipment incl telephone sales 

31-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SHUTTERSTOCK IRELAND L 29.00 IMAGE PURCHASING LIBRARY 7333 Commercial art, graphics, photography 

09-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SMYTHSTOYS.COM 25.00 PRIZE VOUCHER FOR WELE COMPETITION 5945 Game, toy, and hobby shops 

10-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TEXTMAGIC.COM 10.00 SETTING UP TEXT SERVICE 5734 Computer software stores 

27-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 10.48 HEADSET FOR OPERATIONS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

11-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 24.16 KEYBOARD FOR MEETING ROOMS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

11-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 17.70 BACK PACK LAPTOP 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

18-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 19.98 TABLET CASES FOR HYDRANT TECHS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

19-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 23.86 VGA CABLE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

14-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 14.14 CARD READERS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

04-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 20.73 HDMI VGA ADAPTERS FOR VDR 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

08-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 19.99 EXTENSION LEAD 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

08-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DODAX 2CFD0D92-B50C-4E 15.19 ADAPTER DVI CABLE DVI - HDMI SPLITTER FOR L&D 5311 Department stores 

20-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs HP INC HP.COM STORE UK 458.00 MONITORS 5732 Electronic sales 

27-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs HP INC HP.COM STORE UK 199.00 MONITOR 5732 Electronic sales 

10-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs JAM SOFTWARE GMBH 84.65 TREESIZE PROFESSIONAL - LICENSE FOR ICT OFFICERS 5734 Computer software stores 

23-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs LENTE DESIGNS LTD T/A 25.90 TABLET CASE FOR CANTEEN NEW TABLET 5732 Electronic sales 

10-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MICROSOFT STORE 58.29 DISPLAY ADAPTER FOR HQ MEETING ROOMS 5816 Digital goods games 

30-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MICROSOFT STORE 58.29 MICROSOFT ADAPTER FOR AV IN MEETING ROOMS 5816 Digital goods games 

11-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs POLICE SUPPLIES 88.75 AIRWAVE HEADSET 5699 Accessory and apparel stores-miscellaneous 
31-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs RS COMPONENTS 18.40 COMBICABLE VGA 3M 5065 Electrical parts and equipment 

28-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SAMSUNG UK 5.83 LONGTON STATION MISSING CABLE 5732 Electronic sales 

05-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE.COM 273.35 TRAIN - FIREWATCH CONFERENCE IN EDINGBURGH 4112 Passenger railways 

28-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE.COM 117.38 TRAIN TICKETS FOR QA 365 COURSE 4112 Passenger railways 

14-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AVPARTMASTER.NET 117.59 REPLACEMENT PROJECTOR SCREEN FOR TUTBURY STN 7622 Electronic repair shops 

28-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 54.00 LGV DRIVING LICENCE THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified 

24-04-2022 Fire Service-Staffs GOSTUDENT MEMBERSHIP 108.80 ENGLISH TUITION FEE 5734 Computer software stores 

24-05-2022 Fire Service-Staffs GOSTUDENT MEMBERSHIP 108.80 ADDITIONAL LEARNING SUPPORT 5734 Computer software stores 

24-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs GOSTUDENT MEMBERSHIP 108.80 TUITION SUPPORT 5734 Computer software stores 
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